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CONCHIP

CANARIAS

CRONOMETRAJE DE PRUEBAS DEPORTIVAS

Fecha 11/01/2020

1000 Metros

Dorsal Nombre

Distancia
Pos.
1 1
2 5
3 23
4 4
5 2
6 44
7 22
8 42
9 32
10 9
11 55
12 54
13 56
14 14
15 29
16 3
17 69
18 46
19 11
20 40
21 81
22 72
23 67
24 38
25 16
26 58
27 57
28 61
29 10
30 39
31 74
32 78

EDGAR

JAVIER

JESUS HAZAEL
GABRIEL YERAY
CRISTIAN
JORGE

JOSE

ROBERTO
JONAY

KEVIN

JONAY

ANGEL

JOSE ALBERTO
AITOR

EDRIAN JAVIER
NARAYAN
HECTOR
HIMAR

AYOZE
FRANCIS

JUAN MANUEL
STEFANO

JOAQUIN MOISES
JOEL ALEJANDRO

SAMUEL
HECTOR JESUS
IVAN

JOSE MARIA
DAVID AGUSTIN
PABLO

MIKE

DANIEL

CRONOMETRAIJE CONXIP

Clasificacion General

DHI EL ROSARIO 2020

Apellidos
CARBALLO GONZALE

SUAREZ SANTANA
REGALADO RAMOS
VARGAS HERNANDE
CURBELO RIVERO
SANTANA GUZMAN
MESA VARGAS
SUAREZ CHINEA
LIMA DOMINGUEZ
FERNANDEZ SANTOS
HERNANDEZ RAMOS
PADILLA QUINTERO
GOMEZ DE LA PAZ
BENITEZ DEVORA
ARMAS MEDINA
GONZALEZ GARCIA
DIAZ EXPOSITO

RIAL GUERRA
FERNANDEZ GARCIA
DENIZ CASTELLANO
GONZALEZ ALBERTO
GARGIULO GALOTTI
JIMENEZ GONZALEZ
FARI«A BAUTE
RODRIGUEZ GONZAL
DELGADO MATEO
LEDESMA CRUZ
ALMENAR HERNAND
FUENTES ALLO
GARCIA DE JESUS
BLOHM

HERNANDEZ CHAVEZ

1 DHI'EL R

Categoria
ELITE

ELITE
SUB 23
ELITE
ELITE
CADETE
SUB 23
CADETE
JUNIOR
ELITE
MASTER 30
MASTER 30
MASTER 30
ELITE
JUNIOR
ELITE
MASTER 30
CADETE
ELITE
JUNIOR
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 30
JUNIOR
ELITE
MASTER 30
EBIKE
MASTER 30
ELITE
JUNIOR
MASTER 40
MASTER 40

Pos/Cat
1

N PO OB~ 0N R WO WS, NN OOWNY R, R, NN PR, EEW RN

=
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CLuB
VADEBICIS

7PINONES
VADEBICIS
VADEBICIS
BIKRONOS
D-ROUTE BIKE

C.D. OWSBICYCLE
VADEBICIS

C.D. OWSBICYCLE
C.D. GRAVITY TEAM
CACHIBACHE CLUB Cl
C.D. OWSBICYCLE
C.D. OWSBICYCLE
C.D. OWSBICYCLE
D-ROUTE BIKE
BICISTAR
INDEPENDIENTE
CICLONORTE-ATERO
C.D. OWSBICYCLE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
C.D. OWSBICYCLE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
D-ROUTE BIKE

C.D. GRAVITY TEAM
C.D. GRAVITY TEAM
C.D. OWSBICYCLE
INDEPENDIENTE
C.D. BIKEDOCTOR TE
C.D. BIKEDOCTOR TE

Tiempo
Oficial

0:02:40-
0:02:46 -
0:02:46 -
0:02:49.
0:02:50-
0:02:50-
0:02:53-
0:02:54 .
0:02:56-
0:02:57 -
0:02:57 -
0:02:58 -
0:02:58 -
0:02:59 -
0:03:00-
0:03:02 -
0:03:02 -
0:03:04 -
0:03:05 -
0:03:05 -
0:03:06 -
0:03:07 -
0:03:10-
0:03:10-
0:03:11-
0:03:11-
0:03:13.
0:03:13.
0:03:14.
0:03:14.
0:03:16-
0:03:17-

25
27
31

76
95
35
39
31
62
72

24
71
75
55
69
75

35
43
71
70
88
50
54
23
47
10
31
19

Km/h Dif/Prim
22,50 0:02:40
21,69
21,69
21,30 0:02:49
21,18 0:02:50
21,18 0:02:50
20,81
20,69
20,45
20,34
20,34
20,22
20,22
20,11
20,00
19,78
19,78
19,57
19,46
19,46
19,35
19,25
18,95
18,95
18,85
18,85
18,65
18,65
18,56 0:03:14
18,56 0:03:14
18,37
18,27

0:02:46
0:02:46

0:02:53
0:02:54
0:02:56
0:02:57
0:02:57
0:02:58
0:02:58
0:02:59
0:03:00
0:03:02
0:03:02
0:03:04
0:03:05
0:03:05
0:03:06
0:03:07
0:03:10
0:03:10
0:03:11
0:03:11
0:03:13
0:03:13

0:03:16
0:03:17
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Pos.

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

Dorsal Nombre

73
43
65
51
68
31
18
33
59
77
60
75
79
66
30
28
49
12
21
34
37
82
64
50
27
63
70
25
80
85
48
15
26
47
13
87
53
52
41
84

JAVIER
JAVIER
ALVARO
JORGE

ADAN

JOSE CARLOS

Apellidos
PENA RODRIGUEZ

HERNANDEZ GONZA
GIL LLORET

GARCIA CABRERA
RAMOS GONZALE
BRAVO LOPEZ

FRANCISCO MANU LUIS NEGRIN

GABRIEL
UBAY

RAFAEL ALEJANDR

ANTONIO JAVIER
JESUS ALEXIS
JAIME
ROBERTO
AYAX EUGENIO
DAVID

IMANOL

JOSUE
RICARDO

ERIC

ARIDANE

LUIS ANDRES

PE«AS HERNANDEZ
RIVERO HORMIGA
BORGES MARQUEZ
ACOSTA MORALES
MOLEIRO MOLEIRO
OLMOS AERTS
AFONSO GARCIA
ZAMBRANO PEREZ
GONZALEZ GONZALE
BAZO RODRIGUEZ
GONZALEZ HERNAN
LUIS LIMA

PADRON PEREZ
HERNANDEZ VI«A
ARAUJO DIAZ

FRANCISCO JAVIER SANCHEZ CASAS

OSCAR
AARON

CRISTO EDUARDO

FRANCISCO JESUS
AARON
TANAUSU IONE
CRISTIAN

JOSE ARIDANI
EDGAR

JOEL

ENRIQUE
PEDRO JAVIER
NICOLAS

JOSE JAVIER
AITOR

NAHUM
CARMEN

DE LA CRUZ CABRER
BELLO DE LA CRUZ
PADILLA QUINTERO
GUIJO MONTELONG
MARTIN GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ ANTUNEZ
JIMENEZ REIG
SANTANA GUZMAN
DORTA GARCIA
MENDOZA HERNAN
MARTIN DONATE
ACOSTA HERNANDEZ
CHIRINO HULSUND
CERPA CASANAS
HERNANDEZ DIAZ
GALVAN REYES
CHIRINO HULSUND

BIk:

AR

Categoria
EBIKE

CADETE
MASTER 30
CADETE
MASTER 30
JUNIOR
ELITE
JUNIOR
MASTER 30
MASTER 40
MASTER 30
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 30
JUNIOR
SUB 23
CADETE
ELITE
ELITE
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
EBIKE
MASTER 30
CADETE
SUB 23
ELITE
MASTER 30
SUB 23
MASTER 40
INFANTIL
CADETE
ELITE
SUB 23
CADETE
ELITE
INFANTIL
CADETE
CADETE
JUNIOR
JUNIOR FEM

Pos/Cat
2

o O u o N

12
13

10

13

14
14

cLus

C.D. 3COMSQUAD
CICLONORTE-ATERO
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
C.D. GRAVITY TEAM
INDEPENDIENTE
VADEBICIS
T-RIDER'S

C.D. OWSBICYCLE
CACHIBACHE CLUB CI
BIKRONOS
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
BICISTAR
INDEPENDIENTE
C.D. OWSBICYCLE
C.D. OWSBICYCLE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
VADEBICIS
D-ROUTE BIKE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
C.D. OWSBICYCLE
C.D. OWSBICYCLE
C.C. BLUE POWER
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
TALAVERA

1 Rosario
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Tiempo
Oficial

0:03:17-
0:03:19.
0:03:20-
0:03:21-
0:03:22.
0:03:22.
0:03:22.
0:03:23 .
0:03:25.
0:03:25.
0:03:28 -
0:03:29.
0:03:29.
0:03:29 -
0:03:32-
0:03:32-
0:03:33-
0:03:34 -
0:03:34 -
0:03:35-
0:03:36-
0:03:37-
0:03:38-
0:03:38-
0:03:39.
0:03:40-
0:03:40-
0:03:40-
0:03:41.
0:03:43.
0:03:52.
0:03:54 .
0:03:59.
0:04:03 -
0:04:10-
0:04:16-
0:04:35-
0:04:44 .
0:04:46 -
0:04:54 .

50
83

2
50
35
43
60
55
46
99
94
58
60
88

4
51
35
48
75
63
43

7

9
48
33

2
45
92
54

9
73
56
48

9
88
88
57
80
69
16

Km/h
18,27
18,09
18,00
17,91
17,82
17,82
17,82
17,73
17,56
17,56
17,31
17,22
17,22
17,22
16,98
16,98
16,90
16,82
16,82
16,74
16,67
16,59
16,51
16,51
16,44
16,36
16,36
16,36
16,29
16,14
15,52
15,38
15,06
14,81
14,40
14,06
13,09
12,68
12,59
12,24

Dif/Prim
0:03:17
0:03:19
0:03:20
0:03:21
0:03:22
0:03:22
0:03:22
0:03:23
0:03:25
0:03:25
0:03:28
0:03:29
0:03:29
0:03:29
0:03:32
0:03:32
0:03:33
0:03:34
0:03:34
0:03:35
0:03:36
0:03:37
0:03:38
0:03:38
0:03:39
0:03:40
0:03:40
0:03:40
0:03:41
0:03:43
0:03:52
0:03:54
0:03:59
0:04:03
0:04:10
0:04:16
0:04:35
0:04:44
0:04:46
0:04:54
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73 88  VALENTINO CARLO GARGIULO REBORED ALEVIN 1 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:05:15. 37 11,43 0:05:15
74 91 NEREA GARCIA DORTA CADETE FEM 1 INDEPENDIENTE 0:05:30- 37 10,91 0:05:30
75 86  LUKE RHYS SIMNETT INFANTIL 3 C.D. BIKEDOCTORTE 0:06:13- 86 9,65 0:06:13
76 89 ADAM JIMENEZ REIG PRINCIPIANTES 1 VADEBICIS 0:09:14- 89 6,50 0:09:14
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